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Zellweger Carmen
Sutter Philipp
Tappolet Cyril
Fankhauser Andreas
Wehle Marianne
Winzeler Simon
Tschachtli Martin
Muller Heinz
Frischknecht Werner
Bihrer Armin

Kalin Raphael
Kappeler Wolfgang
Raschle Richard
Fontana Christian
Rothlin Erich
Gutweniger Erich
Haubold Heide
Haubold Urs

KM 10m kniend 2025

Resultate Final

Verein

Rumlang ASV
Horgen ASV
Horgen ASV
Horgen ASV
Schaffhausen AS
Schaffhausen AS
Dubendorf ASV
Egg ASV

Horgen ASV
Schaffhausen AS
Nurensdorf ASV
Schaffhausen AS
Nurensdorf ASV
Andelfingen ASV
Dubendorf ASV
Opfikon ASV
Nurensdorf ASV
Nurensdorf ASV

Jg.

1994
2005
2008
1977
1969
1972
1960
1959
1950
1965
1965
1960
1964
1990
1970
1969
1945
1947

P2
98
97
95
97
95
97
93
94
95
89
92
93
90
93
89
92
90
85

P3
100
98
95
96
95
96
98
96
92
95
94
89
92
91
91
91
92
89

P4 Resultat
100 396
97 388
96 383
95 383
95 383
91 381
92 374
91 374
96 372
91 371
91 370
95 368
94 364
95 362
95 357
88 355
81 351
84 348
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